
Prior Bids

Notice posted 

10/15 & 10/22

RFP 

Emailed;Due 

Monday 10/25 Bid Results

1 BrooksWatson & Co., PLLC Bid in 2016 10/15/2021 Yes

Michael Brooks, Partner

14950 Heathrow Forest Pkwy, Ste 530  

Houston, Texas 77032  

281-907-9223

MBrooks@BrooksWatsonCPA.com   

2 Belt Harris Pechacek, LLLP 10/15/2021 No Response

3210 Bingle Road, Suite 300

Houston, TX 77055

713-263-1123

info@txauditors.com

3 BKD, LLP Bid in 2016 10/15/2021 Not enough response

Kevin Kemp, Partner  time; declined 10/15

14241 Dallas Parkway, Ste 1100  Please keep them 

Dallas, TX 75254-2961 in mind for other

Kemp, Kevin <kkemp@bkd.com> opportunities.

4 Weaver  10/15/2021 No Response

https://weaver.com/industries/government

https://weaver.com/contact-us  

5 Pattillo, Brown & Hill, LLP Bid in 2016  Yes

Greg Shropshire. Partner Corporate Audit Division 10/15/2021

Jaime Yoakum, Audit Administrator 10/18/2021

401 W State Highway 6  

Waco, TX 76710

254-772-4901

gshropshire@pbhcpa.com

6 Jaynes, Reitmeier, Boyd and Therrell Won in 2016 10/15/2021 Yes

Diana Ward, Shareholder  

5400 Bosque Blvd., Ste. 600

Waco, TX 76710   

254-776-4190

diana_ward@jrbt.com  

7 Brockway, Gersbach, Franklin & Niemeier PC 10/15/2021 Much discussion.

3520 SW H K Dodgen Loop #6838 Declined; not  

Temple, TX 76504 available in Spring.

254.773.9907

Christine Graham Wells

bgfnpc@templecpa.com  

8 Beasley, Mitchell & Co  10/18/2021 Yes

Carmen Jimenez

609 S. Main St., Suite A

Las Cruces, NM 88001

575-528-6700

carmen@bmc-cpa.com

Audit RFP Email list

mailto:MBrooks@BrooksWatsonCPA.com
mailto:info@txauditors.com
mailto:gshropshire@pbhcpa.com
mailto:bgfnpc@templecpa.com
mailto:carmen@bmc-cpa.com

